
t S S H

a U P A

l M R P M

M W I R W P

P E A W L L N I L A I

o R T A E E G N I T O

I M M E U B B F C N E N

t P A A R S A A I E C R S

s U S S L E N N E T O L H

L O O O O O O L O L O I

L N N O N N N D N N O P

1 499A D Russell Barth Doniphan NE 42 AC C 60 15 15 15 15 15

2 1,261 Jim Van Winkle Winfield KS 43 Oliver 66 14 14

1 499A D Russell Barth Doniphan NE 42 AC C 72 15 15 14 14 14

2 1337A Ron Bergman Gretna NE 41 Oliver 60 60 15 15 15 15

1 1638 D Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 850 75 *15 *15 *14 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1631 D Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 71 *5 *14 15 *14 14 *13 14 14 14

3 1676 D Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 50 5 14 13 13 5

4 1616 Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 12 12

5 1261 Jim VanWinkle Winfield KS 43 Oliver 66 11 11

6 1571 Aiden Constable Blue Rapids KS 51 AC B 5 5

1 1631 D Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 75 15 15 15 *14 15 15 *12 *12 *13

2 1689 D Frank Young Boonville MO 52 Farmall 230 71 15 14 13 15 14

3 1337A Ron Bergman Gretna NE 41 Oliver 60 56 12 15 14 15

4 1616 Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 40 13 14 13
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1 1689 D Frank Young Boonville MO 52 Farmall 230 72 14 *13 14 14 15 15

2 1082A Zach Shellum Trent  SD 38 JD B 58 14 15 15 14

3 1716 Ray Kohout Dwight NE 38 JD B 28 15 13

4 126 Lynn Foust Dover OH 57 Ford 600 15 15

5 1227 Jack Dodge Newton IA 49 Farmall C 13 13

1 1499 D Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 75 *15 *15 15 15 15 15 *14 15

2 1082A Zach Shellum Trent  SD 38 JD B 57 14 14 14 15

3 126 Lynn Foust Dover OH 57 Ford 600 15 15

4 1227 Jack Dodge Newton IA 49 Farmall C 14 14

1 1614 D Don Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 75 *10 15 *13 *13 15 15 15 *12 15

2 1686 D Dennis Reidenbach Foristell MO 50 Oliver 77 71 15 *13 15 *11 13 *11 13 15 *12

3 1683 D Brenda Montano Osceola NE AC WD 61 13 15 13 9 11

4 1658A Bruce Clark Elgin NE 38 JD B 22 10 12

5 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 850 70 *14 *14 14 14 14 14 14 *5 *13

6 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 59 *9 12 12 12 12 *9 *10 *10 11

7 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 57 11 12 11 9 14

8 1616 Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 14 14

9 928 Dan Richard Marshfield MO 37 JD B 13 13

10 1679 Scott Alderson Sigourney IA Farmall H 12 12

11 1571 Aiden Constable Blue Rapids KS 51 AC B 8 8

1 1650 D Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 77 73 *5 15 14 15 14 *11 15

2 1687 D Eric Offerman Fults IL 55 Ford 900 66 13 15 12 *8 14 12

3 1684 D Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 60 14 13 13 11 9 *5

4 1373 Steve Timm Boonville MO 55 WD 45 56 15 15 11 15

5 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO 38 AC WC 48 14 13 14 7
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6 752 John McQuoid Moscow Mills MO 38 AC WC 36 15 13 8

7 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 30 14 9 7

8 1726 Cory Burton New Bloomfield MO Oliver 70 30 7 10 13

9 630 J. P. Dunn Tebbetts MO 35 JD B 30 5 12 13

10 1499B Ron Ballenger Moscow IA IHC H 27 6 13 8

11 1406 Kale Krom Flora IN 56 Ford 960 23 12 11

12 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO 45 AC WC 22 10 12

13 1716 Ray Kohout Dwight NE 38 JD B 21 12 9

14 1332A Leonard Zimmerman Denver PA 36 AC WC 15 15

15 1332B Leonard Zimmerman Denver PA 47 AC-WD 14 14

16 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 14 14

17 1616 Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 11 5 6

18 928 Larry Richard Arma KS 38 JD G 6 6

1 137 D James McQuoid Gorin MO 36 AC WC 74 15 15 *11 *10 15 *14 *13 15 14

2 1348 D Liz Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 41 Farmall H 73 *10 *11 14 15 *11 *13 15 14 15

3 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 68 *12 14 15 *12 *12 15 *11 12 12

4 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 66 14 12 13 13 14 *11 *10 *11 *10

5 528 Robert Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 42 Farmall H 64 13 13 *12 *9 13 *10 12 *10 13

6 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 53 14 12 14 13

7 1221 Arnold Martin Athens MI 56 Ford 960 21 10 11

8 103A John Foust Dover OH 55 Ford 850 11 11

9 1082A Zach Shellum Trent  SD 38 JD B 11 11

10 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO 52 Farmall Su C 9 9

11 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 5 5

1 1349 D Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 75 *15 *15 *15 15 15 *5 15 15 15

2 1153 D Sherman Wilshusen Polk NE 55 OL Super 66 70 14 13 15 14 14
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3 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 68 14 14 14 *13 13 13

4 1585 Jeremy Lemmons Rushville IN 57 IHC 350 Utility 14 14

5 103A John Foust Dover OH 55 Ford 850 13 13

1 1543 D Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 73 *14 *14 *14 14 15 15 *13 14 15

2 1499 D Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 70 *13 *13 15 *12 13 *12 15 13 14

3 1153 D Sherman Wilshusen Polk NE 55 OL Super 66 62 15 11 13 11 12

4 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 69 13 15 14 *11 14 *11 13

5 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 54 13 14 12 15

6 1221 Arnold Martin Athens MI 56 Ford 960 15 15

7 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 12 12

1 528 D Robert Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 42 Farmall H 75 15 *13 15 *13 15 15 *13 15 *13

2 137 D James McQuoid Gorin MO 36 AC WC 70 14 15 *12 *10 *13 13 14 14 *11

3 1348 Liz Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 41 Farmall H 71 13 *11 *11 15 *11 14 15 *11 14

4 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 64 *10 12 13 *11 *5 *11 11 13 15

5 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 50 14 12 12 12

6 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 49 12 14 14 9

7 1221 Arnold Martin Athens MI 56 Ford 960 46 10 10 14 12

8 1714 Phil Brown Farley IA AC WD 45 12 12

9 924 Von Krom Roann IN 56 Ford 960 12 12

10 103A John Foust Dover OH 55 Ford 850 11 11

11 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 10 10

1 1536 D Kent Huwe Dell Rapids SD 37 JD A 75 15 15 *14 *14 15 15 *14 15 *14

2 1349 D Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 72 *13 14 15 15 *5 *13 *13 13 15

3 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 70 14 14 15 14 13
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4 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 13 13

5 1153 Sherman Wilshusen Polk NE 55 OL Super 66 12 12

6 1585 Jeremy Lemmons Rushville IN 57 IHC 350 Utility 12 12

1 1252A D Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 74 *13 15 15 15 15 *9 14

2 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 71 *11 14 14 14 15 *10 *11 *13 14

3 1536 Kent Huwe Dell Rapids SD 37 JD A 68 *12 13 13 *12 14 *11 13 *12 15

4 1391 Randy Babbitt Overbrook KS Oliver 88 56 15 13 13 15

5 1695 Ryan Herx Warner OK Oliver 77 51 14 11 14 12

6 655A Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 26 12 14

7 1695A Ryan Herx Warner OK Oliver 880 15 15

8 1724 Jerrett Bray Lawrence KS 51 Oliver 77 10 10
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